CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
7B 24/07/2021 14:00. ..
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
(8) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS
(43) LEONARDO FULMANN 1 2:02.684 +12.460 14:18:08.765
1 1:50.401 +7.276 14:18:01.348 2 1:53.982 +3.758 14:20:02.747
2 1:43.493 +0.368 14:19:44.841 3 1:51.570 +1.346 14:21:54.317
3 1:43.317 +0.192 14:21:28.158 4 1:50.224 - 14:23:44.541
4 1:43.830 +0.705 14:23:11.988 5 1:51.159 +0.935 14:25:35.700
5 1:43.125 - 14:24:55.113
(38) THIAGO GUCCIONE FERNANDES
(2) ALAN ALEXANDRINO ALVES 1 2:13.973 +10.083 14:19:16.428
1 2:02.223 +18.991 14:18:52.720 2 2:10.021 +6.131 14:21:26.449
2 1:45.692 +2.460 14:20:38.412 3 2:10.037 +6.147 14:23:36.486
3 1:45.192 +1.960 14:22:23.604 4 2:08.848 +4.958 14:25:45.334
4 1:43.232 - 14:24:06.836 5 2:03.890 - 14:27:49.224
5 1:49.227 +5.995 14:25:56.063 6 2:06.441 +2.551 14:29:55.665
6 1:43.534 +0.302 14:27:39.597
(3) ANDERSON ROBERTO DOS REIS
(5) ANTONIO HILTON CHAVES COSTA 1 11:04.937 | - 14:28:20.029
1 2:00.131 +16.646 14:18:54.287
2 1:46.510 +3.025 14:20:40.797
3 1:43.485 - 14:22:24.282
4 1:45.644 +2.159 14:24:09.926
5 1:45.670 +2.185 14:25:55.596
6 1:44.729 +1.244 14:27:40.325
(48) RENATO NAKAMURA
1 2:04.117 +19.126 14:18:49.620
2 1:48.142 +3.151 14:20:37.762
3 1:44.991 - 14:22:22.753
4 1:46.948 +1.957 14:24:09.701
5 1:45.629 +0.638 14:25:55.330
6 1:49.296 +4.305 14:27:44.626
(11) EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TOLEDO
1 1:56.916 +11.200 14:22:11.348
2 1:47.069 +1.353 14:23:58.417
3 1:45.716 - 14:25:44.133
4 1:46.763 +1.047 14:27:30.896
(21) LUIZ CARLOS SBRAGIA DE SOUZA
1 1:56.378 +10.356 14:19:09.998
2 1:46.022 - 14:20:56.020
3 1:46.716 +0.694 14:22:42.736
4 1:46.112 +0.090 14:24:28.848
(39) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
1 2:01.658 +15.171 14:21:09.728
2 1:51.451 +4.964 14:23:01.179
3 1:46.487 - 14:24:47.666
4 1:50.358 +3.871 14:26:38.024
5 1:50.678 +4.191 14:28:28.702
(15) GUSTAVO TACONI
1 2:18.970 +32.195 14:19:17.743
2 2:08.374 +21.599 14:21:26.117
3 1:46.775 - 14:23:12.892
4 2:22.801 +36.026 14:25:35.693
5 2:13.136 +26.361 14:27:48.829
6 2:07.349 +20.574 14:29:56.178
(4) ANGELO LAZZARINI
1 1:50.777 +2.046 14:20:54.144
2 1:48.731 - 14:22:42.875
3 1:49.560 +0.829 14:24:32.435
4 1:49.493 +0.762 14:26:21.928
5 1:50.440 +1.709 14:28:12.368
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